Price: $535,000
A fully timbered tract that is ready to be thinned or clear-cut
offering excellent potential with Shady Oaks Reservoir
just north of the tract located in Jefferson Co., AR.
Located in south central Jefferson County,
Arkansas, the tract is approximately 7 miles south
of Pine Bluff. Jefferson County was established in
1829 and was named after President Thomas

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
LB = Loblolly Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
Tract # 017045
MKFT Timberland, LLC
Webb South Tract
Compartment 000001
Jefferson County, AR
 220.00 Acres
ArcGIS Photo Map F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
Sandy Bayou
Bayou
Bartholomew
Ste
ep Bank Creek
PINEBERGEN
RD
OLD STAR CITY RD
PINEBERGEN
RD
KIN
G S
W
OO
D
ES
T BIG
 P
ILE
BL
VD
US
 63
US 63
US 63
US
63
US
 63
£¤63
£¤63
£¤63
")54
1
Webb
South
017045
Compartment Location
0 660330
Feet